LUMITEC

Lumitec’s new Cayman line of spreader/flood lights are the most

Cayman

advanced deck lights on the market today. With an actual

MEASURED output of up to 2,400 lumens, no other 30W flood light
comes close. The Cayman family offers features available nowhere
else: dual-color output, monolithic solid metal construction, dimming,
and DeckSweep optical technology. Designed by the same team
which developed the worlds best selling 55W halogen replacements,
the Capri/Caprera line, Cayman delivers innovation, reliability and
unsurpassed performance. Choose single color (5,000k dimming
Neutral white), or dual color (Neutral white dimming with blue
dimming, or neutral white dimming with red dimming).

SKU

101250
101251
101252

101253
101254

101255

101256
101257

101258

Fi ni sh
Wi te
Wi te
Wite

Chr one
Chrone

Chrone

Bl ack
Bl ack

Bl ack

Col or CQut put

White Di nmi ng

Wi te Di nming,
Bl ue Di mmi ng

Wi te Di mmi ng,
Red Di mmi ng

Wi te Di nmi ng

White Di mming
Bl ue Di mi ng

Wi te Di mmi ng,
Red Di nmi ng

Wi te Di mm ng

Wi te Di nming,
Bl ue Di mmi ng

Wi te Di nming,
Red Di mmi ng

CRI

70+
70+
70+

70+
70+

70+

70+
70+

70+

5000
5000

5000

5000
5000

5000

5000
5000

5000

Vol t age

10-
10-

10-

10-
10-

10-

10-
10-

10-

30vDC
30vDC

30vDC

30vDC
30vDC

30vDC

30vDC
30vDC

30vDC

1.8A

2.7A
1.8A

24vDC
1.3A
. 96A
. 96A

1.3A
. 96A

. 96A

1.3A
. 96A

. 96A

Lumitec | www.lumiteclighting.com | P 561.272.9840 | F 561.272.9839 | info@lumiteclighting.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

