

Cayman

Lumitec's new Cayman line of spreader/flood lights are the most advanced deck lights on the market today. With an actual MEASURED output of up to 2,400 lumens, no other 30W flood light comes close. The Cayman family offers features available nowhere else: dual-color output, monolithic solid metal construction, dimming, and DeckSweep optical technology. Designed by the same team which developed the worlds best selling 55W halogen replacements, the Capri/Caprera line, Cayman delivers innovation, reliability and unsurpassed performance. Choose single color (5,000k dimming Neutral white), or dual color (Neutral white dimming with blue dimming, or neutral white dimming with red dimming).

Red Dimming



SKU	Finish	Color Output	CRI	CCT	Voltage	12vDC	24vDC
101250	White	White Dimming	70+	5000	10-30vDC	2.7A	1.3A
101251	White	White Dimming,	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.8A	.96A
		Blue Dimming					
101252	White	White Dimming,	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.8A	.96A
		Red Dimming					
101253	Chrome	White Dimming	70+	5000	10-30vDC	2.7A	1.3A
101254	Chrome	White Dimming,	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.8A	.96A
		Blue Dimming					
101255	Chrome	White Dimming,	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.8A	.96A
		Red Dimming					
101256	Black	White Dimming	70+	5000	10-30vDC	2.7A	1.3A
101257	Black	White Dimming,	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.8A	.96A
		Blue Dimming					
101258	Black	White Dimming,	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.8A	.96A

